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Extended Product Type:
Product ID:
EAN:
Catalog Description:
Long Description:

EAN:
Minimum Order Quantity:
Customs Tariff Number:

Product Net Width:
Product Net Height:
Product Net Depth:
Product Net Weight:

Package Level 1 Units:
Package Level 1 Width:
Package Level 1 Height:
Package Level 1 Length:
Package Level 1 Gross Weight:
Package Level 2 Units:
Package Level 2 Width:
Package Level 2 Height:
Package Level 2 Length:

DIN Place Units:
Enclosure Type of Height:
Field Width:
Interior Depth:
Meter Boards:
Product Main Type:
Product Name:

Data Sheet, Technical Information:
Declaration of Conformity - CE:

ETIM 4:
ETIM 5:
Object Classification Code:

General Information
MBS324
2CPX041739R9999
4011617417392
MBS324     Set Busbar Module
Modules for System CombiLine-M

Categories
Products »  Low Voltage Products and Systems »  Enclosures (System Pro E) »  System pro E combi »  Interior Fittings

Ordering
4011617417392
1 piece
85389099

Dimensions
750 mm
300 mm
225 mm
3.19 kg

Container Information
1 piece
520.000 mm
770.000 mm
65.000 mm
3.19 kg
12 piece
830 mm
1710 mm
1210 mm

Additional Information
72
00
3
200 mm
0
MBS
MBS324     Set Busbar Module

Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)
2CPC000001C0101
No declaration needed

Classifications
EC000264 - Panel for distribution board
EC001896 - Distributor assembly busbars
U

MBS324

 



Below is a list of articles with direct links to our shop Electric Automation Network where you

can see:

• Quote per purchase volume in real time.

• Online documentation and datasheets of all products.

• Estimated delivery time enquiry in real time.

• Logistics systems for the shipment of materials almost anywhere in the world.

• Purchasing management, order record and tracking of shipments.

To access the product, click on the green button.

Product Code Reference Product link

MBS324 Set Busbar Module 2CPX041739R9999 MBS324 Buy on EAN

http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/abb/mbs324-set-busbar-module-abb-mbs324-2cpx041739r9999
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